SEA CLOUD Il | Caribbean

Barbados to Guadeloupe

SEA CLOUD Il
7 NIGHTS

SCII-2745 | DEC 21 TO DEC 28, 2027

DATE PORT

Dec 21  Bridgetown, Barbados
Dec 22 Man-O-War Bay, Tobago
Dec 23 Man-O-War Bay, Tobago
Dec 24  St. George's, Grenada

Dec 25 Tobago Cays, St. Vincent
& the Grenadines

Dec 26  Port Elizabeth, Bequia
Dec 27  Cabrits, Dominica

Dec 28 Pointe-a-Pitre, Guadeloupe

ETA ETD
10:00 PM
9:00 PM
1:30 PM

8:00 AM  11:00 PM

8:00 AM  6:00 PM

8:00 AM  1:30 PM

1:30 PM  11:00 PM

8:00 AM

Itineraries subject to change. The captain reserves the right to alter
the schedule based on wind, weather, and local conditions

BROCHURE RATES PER PERSON
Call for daily pricing and latest promotions 888.732.2568

Category

Guarantee Stateroom (Double)*
Guarantee Stateroom (Single)*
F Stateroom

E Deluxe

D Deluxe

C Grand

B Junior Suite

A Owners’ Suite

Brochure Rate
$5,995
$8,995
$6,495
$7,495
$8,495
$9,295
$9,995
$11,495

Rates are in USD per person, double occupancy, subject to change
Valid in North and Latin America. Solo travelers surcharge 50%
to 100%. *Guarantee staterooms are on request, limited availability,

at SEA CLOUD CRUISES' discretion. For more,

74

see page 153

Enjoy relaxed Christmas days under billowing
white sails and green palm trees.

Trade Evergreens for Palm Trees It's the new way to holiday, with
Caribbean rhythms as your Christmas soundtrack. Take a Deep
Breath Clove, nutmeg, einnamon, and ginger grow in abundance on
the spice isle of Grenada. Snorkel, Swim, Paddle These stops are
the most beautiful spots for water sports enthusiasts. Pure Nature,
Pure Adventure Dominica wows with thundering waterfalls,

cliffs, amd a lush, unspoiled jungle.
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