

# DREAM ISLANDS AS YOUR HOLIDAY GIFT

## Barbados to Guadeloupe

SEA CLOUD II

7 NIGHTS

SC11-2745 | DEC 21 TO DEC 28, 2027

DATE	PORT	ETA	ETD
Dec 21	Bridgetown, Barbados		10:00 PM
Dec 22	Man-O-War Bay, Tobago	9:00 PM	
Dec 23	Man-O-War Bay, Tobago		1:30 PM
Dec 24	St. George's, Grenada	8:00 AM	11:00 PM
Dec 25	Tobago Cays, St. Vincent & the Grenadines	8:00 AM	6:00 PM
Dec 26	Port Elizabeth, Bequia	8:00 AM	1:30 PM
Dec 27	Cabrits, Dominica	1:30 PM	11:00 PM
Dec 28	Pointe-à-Pitre, Guadeloupe	8:00 AM	

Itineraries subject to change. The captain reserves the right to alter the schedule based on wind, weather, and local conditions.



MORE  
TO EXPLORE

### BROCHURE RATES PER PERSON

Call for daily pricing and latest promotions 888.732.2568

Category	Brochure Rate
Guarantee Stateroom (Double)*	\$5,995
Guarantee Stateroom (Single)*	\$8,995
F Stateroom	\$6,495
E Deluxe	\$7,495
D Deluxe	\$8,495
C Grand	\$9,295
B Junior Suite	\$9,995
A Owners' Suite	\$11,495

Rates are in USD per person, double occupancy, subject to change. Valid in North and Latin America. Solo travelers surcharge 50% to 100%. \*Guarantee staterooms are on request, limited availability, at SEA CLOUD CRUISES' discretion. For more, see page 153.

Enjoy relaxed Christmas days under billowing white sails and green palm trees.

**Trade Evergreens for Palm Trees** It's the new way to holiday, with Caribbean rhythms as your Christmas soundtrack. **Take a Deep Breath** Clove, nutmeg, cinnamon, and ginger grow in abundance on the spice isle of Grenada. **Snorkel, Swim, Paddle** These stops are the most beautiful spots for water sports enthusiasts. **Pure Nature, Pure Adventure** Dominica wows with thundering waterfalls, red cliffs, and a lush, unspoiled jungle.

